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8,478,925.75
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547,980.00
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13,900.00

20,000.00

43,900.00
70,000.00

50,000.00

120,000.00
692,400.00

21,000.00

80,000.00
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146,900.00
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995,300.00
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lasansuTulTassuulse

Aldaelunisuulgy

lassnsusuUgaissdmsuiu

ANTALE A QYILUUUTUTIAN

squAMAuLazaenaadng

squUnaade

996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124210
996503124211
996503124212
996503124212
996503124216

292,000.00
491,000.00
107,000.00
294,000.00
486,000.00
104,400.00
472,000.00
360,000.00
244,000.00
114,000.00
176,500.00

55,500.00
240,000.00
424,000.00
496,000.00
427,000.00
423,500.00

50,000.00
172,000.00
172,000.00

96,000.00
201,000.00
187,000.00

80,000.00
500,000.00

95,000.00

50,000.00

10,844,600.00
10,844,600.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
50,000.00
172,000.00
172,000.00
96,000.00
201,000.00
187,000.00
0.00
490,000.00
0.00

0.00

1,368,000.00
1,368,000.00

292,000.00
491,000.00
107,000.00
294,000.00
486,000.00
104,400.00
472,000.00
360,000.00
244,000.00
114,000.00
176,500.00
55,500.00
240,000.00
424,000.00
496,000.00
427,000.00
423,500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
80,000.00
10,000.00
95,000.00
50,000.00

9,476,600.00
9,476,600.00



NGRGER
ANSHNURS

SUAWESY
ANSAYAT

NUALINADY
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bbee

NSNYINTFTITUY
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NUFLINADY
WAL

NSNYINTEITUY

%

NULAaU
(Heuszan)

AlaDe

Alany

Alape

Anldaey

Alaee

KPn
41519015

8978
a A o
Vg wiaau

3189918
Aendetu
MU UR
5190157 kadidn

ANy

7997
a A o
Vg wiaau
MU UR
a1 v
195l
ANy

319319
Aendeiu
MU uR
5190157kl

Anwoly

18918
Aenietu
MU U
518157kt
SRICAE

996503212201
0001
uRUAaU (Hedszan)
996503213203
NENIV? 0001

TAsansauasunIsiasslan

suA 1 Ydoe
FINUEUATUNITINENS
1ATINSAARNAUYIN TUNY | 996503223203
wazayulumuems 0005

996503223203
waelasneaandon 0003

TASINISUTEINVUSUALT S

lassmsugnauliiuszdntaes | 996503223203
%Waﬁuﬁﬁmﬁéﬁaaﬁmaau 0002

NILLAYTH

lasansiaugusuiusuuly 996503223203
ANSIANITNSNEIATETTUBR 0004
WAL INADY

349,320.00

349,320.00
200,000.00

200,000.00
549,320.00
30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

196,210.00

196,210.00
0.00

0.00
196,210.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

153,110.00

153,110.00
200,000.00

200,000.00
353,110.00
30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

50,000.00



mdwedey | Aldaes  |sedne lasansoysneRugnssuNYeY | 996503223203 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00
way Aoudestu | ifleanannsesnds 0001

NINYINTTITUY MU UR
gt s sl
anwy
sauAldaon 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00
FURIASINLAEN T NN TS TIUYIR 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00

iwﬁwm 110,088,890.00| 569,620.00, 569,620.00| 1,340,470.00/ 44,624,392.27| 64,124,027.73



